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Wed; Jan. 26, 12-1pm
Wed; Jan. 26, 3-4pm
Thur; Jan. 27, 3-4pm

Wed; Feb. 9, 12-1pm
Thur; Feb. 10, 3-4pm

Wed; Feb. 23, 3-4pm

Wed; Mar. 30, 12-1pm

Wed; April 6, 12-1pm
Wed; April 20, 12-1pm
Thurs; April 21, 3-4pm
Wed; April 27, 3-4pm

COUGAR
PATHWAY

Resume Workshop

Grad Student Series: Networking Tips

Job and Internship Search (including remote)

Networking Workshop

Virtual Etiquette Workshop

Academic vs. Industry Job Search for Grad Students

Virtual and One Way Interviewing Workshop

Financial Literacy: Budgeting Basics
Salary Negotiation

How to Use LinkedIn In My Job Search Workshop
Salary Negotiation: Evaluating a Job Offer (Grad Students)
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